
01 Garatge

47.87m²

02 Entrada

5.74m²

03 Paso

2.60m²

04 Aseo

2.58m²

05 Taller

9.31m²

06 magatzem

22.59m²

07 Instalaciones

12.51m²

arquitecto

DAMIAN RIBAS

propiedad

Sótano

A3 1/100

A1 1/50

Parcela 2: Casas 3 y 4

DG.03.01

01Garatge

79.76m²

02Entrada

5.74m²

03Paso

2.60m²

04Aseo

2.58m²

05Taller

9.27m²

06magatzem

22.58m²

07Instalaciones

12.51m²

marzo 2021



01 Entrada

14.03m²

02 Ropa

4.44m²

03 WC Crt.

3.01m²

04 Despacho

10.56m²

05 Entrada Srv

5.97m²

06 Cocina

15.17m²

07 Estar-Menjador

52.60m²

arquitecto

DAMIAN RIBAS

propiedad
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A3 1/100

A1 1/50

planta baja

DG.03.02

Parcela 2: Casas 3 y 4

01Entrada

14.03m²

02Ropa

4.44m²

03WC Crt.

3.01m²

04Despacho

10.56m²

05Entrada Srv

5.98m²

06Cocina

15.17m²

07Estar-Menjador

52.60m²

marzo 2021





01 Distribuidor

10.05m²

03 Sala de TV

22.80m²

04 D04

13.65m²

05 D05

11.50m²

06 Sala de Jocs

34.36m²

07 B04

4.30m²

02 B03

5.78m²

arquitecto

DAMIAN RIBAS

propiedad
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tarja alta

tarja alta

A3 1/100

A1 1/50

planta segunda

DG.03.04

Parcela 2: Casas 3 y 4

marzo 2021

01Distribuidor

10.05m²

03Sala de TV

22.80m²

04D04

13.65m²

05D05

11.50m²

06Sala de Jocs

34.36m²

07B04

4.30m²

02B03

5.78m²



01 Acc. Tssa

7.88m²

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

+7.25 +7.25

UE climatizacion
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arquitecto

DAMIAN RIBAS

propiedad

A3 1/100

A1 1/50

planta acceso cubierta

DG.03.05

Parcela 2: Casas 3 y 4

marzo 2021

01Acc. Tssa

7.87m²



arquitecto

DAMIAN RIBAS

propiedad

UE climatizacion

A3 1/100

A1 1/50

planta cubierta

DG.03.06

Parcela 2: Casas 3 y 4

marzo 2021


